OTtkpbITOE MNepBeHcTBO Benapycu (toHnopbl 2004-2007 1.p., oHMopkn 2005-2008 r.p.)
Bpecr, 9. - 12.2.2022

AuctaHuua 10 YKeHuwmHbl, 1500m BonbHbIA CTUMb OTKpbITbIE
09.02.2022 CTapTOoBbIi NPOTOKON
R 17:05.81 AKWHUWLL, Anecst 01.01.2021

KMC : 19:52.00 / MC : 18:02.00

Jopoxka

damunvs, Nms

3annbiB 2 n3 2

O~NO O A WN P

KAPYHOC, YnbsaHa
TAPACEBWY, Mapus
PbIBANTKNHA, AHHa
PEMNEKA, EkaTtepuHa
KACABYKO, Anuca
TbIYKOBA, AHrenmHa
ANMNCUNEBIWY, AnnHa
MUPYTKO, Anecs

rlp

2007
2007
2006
2005
2005
2008
2005
2006

paspsz

KMC
KMC
KMC
MC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

CrtpaHa KomaHpa

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

MuHCK

MwuHckast 061acTb
BpecTtckas obnactb
BpecTtckas obnactb
MuHCK

Fomenbckasi 06nacTb
MwuHcKas o6nacTb
pogHeHcKast 06nacTb

3asBoyHOoe Bpema

18:59.42
18:45.00
18:03.45
17:14.00
17:48.11
18:40.00
18:58.00
19:20.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.70511

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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