( 2004-2007 . ., 2005-2008 . .) , 9. - 12.2.2022

10		, 1500m		
09.02.20	022			
JR		17:05.81	,	01.01.2021
KMC : 19:	:52.00 / MC : 18:02.00			
	,	/		
	2 2			
1	,	2007	BLR	18:59.42
2	,	2007	BLR	18:45.00
3	,	2006	BLR	18:03.45
4	,	2005	BLR	17:14.00
5	,	2005	BLR	17:48.11
6	,	2008	BLR	18:40.00
7	,	2005	BLR	18:58.00
8	,	2006	BLR	19:20.00